
Name Firm Email Address

Schmitt, Angie 3MPH Consulting angie@3mphplanning.com

Petrella, Lexi Alta Planning + Design lexipetrella@altago.com

Wroten, Jacob HDR jacob.wroten@hdrinc.com

Gustafson, Tim HNTB tgustafson@hntb.com 

Mears, Michael MKSK mmears@mkskstudios.com

Britt, Kelley ms consultants kbritt@msconsultants.com

Sieb, Katie ms consultants ksieb@msconsultants.com 

van Hengel, Drusilla Nelson\Nygaard dvanhengel@nelsonnygaard.com

Iacobucci, Joe Sam Schwartz Engineering joe.iacobucci@samschwartz.com

Miller, Jen SmithGroup Jennifer.miller@smithgroup.com 

Cameron, Erin Stantec Consulting Erin.cameron2@stantec.com 

Sklenar, Craig Stantec Consulting craig.sklenar@stantec.com

Rodriguez, Eva Thirdspace Action Lab eva@3rdspaceactionlab.co

O'Lone, Katie Toole Design kolone@tooledesign.com

Shipps, David Toole Design dshipps@tooledesign.com

Bell, Adam TYLin adam.bell@tylin.com

Ghanem, Maroun TYLin Maroun.ghanem@tylin.com 
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